Position

Dir Of Public Works

City Engineer

Utilities Manager

Senior Civil Engineer
Principal Civil Engr
Maintenance. Superintendent
Senior Civil Engineer
Environmental Prg Mgr.

Sr. Management Analyst
Maintenance. Superintendent

Wastewater & Elec Supv

Equip. Maintenance Supervisor

Sr. Water Plant Optr
Maintenance Worker IV
Maintenance Worker IV
Maintenance. Worker /11
Engineering Tech I/II
Equipment Mechanic I/II
Sewer Maintenance Worker
Water Plant Operator
Maintenance Worker IV
Sewer Maintenance Worker
Equipment Mechanic I/II
Maintenance. Worker /11
Maintenance. Worker /11
Sewer Maintenance Worker
Maintenance. Worker /11
Pub Works Inspector
Maintenance. Worker /11

Maintenance. Worker /11

Other Positions Held City

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$228,573
$166,250
$152,477
$142,085
$140,382
$135,901
$126,100
$115,370
$111,546
$107,898
$106,408
$93,165
$91,176
$89,987
$88,766
$83,599
$81,765
$81,459
$80,954
$80,930
$79,599
$79,096
$78,999
$76,809
$75,088
$75,084
$73,436
$72,403
$71,382
$69,789

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,000
$23,915
$24,925
$37,278
$26,699
$21,116
$35,595
$31,195
$31,576
$27,266
$30,981
$26,032
$16,759
$29,213
$31,067
$28,766
$26,197
$10,447
$21,798
$26,323
$14,759
$25,199
$23,342
$25,136
$24,667
$15,184
$25,561
$22,234
$21,151
$24,783



Maintenance. Worker I/11
Maintenance. Worker I/11
Bld Repr Craftsperson
Sewer Maintenance Worker
Maintenance. Worker I/11
Maintenance. Worker I/11
Secretary

Maintenance. Worker I/11
Maintenance. Worker I/11
Executive Secretary
Secretary

Water Meter Reader

Sr. Management Analyst
Maintenance. Worker I/11
Bld Repr Craftsperson
Maintenance. Worker I/11
Secretary

Maintenance. Worker I/11
Water Dist Supervisor
Meter Repair Worker
Electrician

Meter Repair Worker (Part Time
Senior Management Analyst

Administrative Intern

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$69,481
$69,010
$68,503
$68,476
$68,115
$67,663
$67,498
$66,662
$66,303
$65,531
$65,391
$65,085
$64,494
$64,191
$62,295
$55,775
$55,331
$51,038
$34,265
$31,823
$24,299
$17,857
$13,545

$7,111

$20,812
$24,043
$21,217
$21,608
$21,611
$14,473
$25,082
$23,279
$14,440
$25,320
$14,911
$7,962
$9,564
$25,136
$14,660
$10,870
$13,675
$12,843
$11,828
$15,631
$5,278
$0

$0

$0



