Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Public Works		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$228,573	\$56,000
City Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$166,250	\$23,915
Utilities Manager		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$152,477	\$24,925
Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$142,085	\$37,278
Principal Civil Engr		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$140,382	\$26,699
Maintenance. Superintendent		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$135,901	\$21,116
Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$126,100	\$35,595
Environmental Prg Mgr.		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$115,370	\$31,195
Sr. Management Analyst		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$111,546	\$31,576
Maintenance. Superintendent		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$107,898	\$27,266
Wastewater & Elec Supv		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$106,408	\$30,981
Equip. Maintenance Supervisor		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$93,165	\$26,032
Sr. Water Plant Optr		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$91,176	\$16,759
Maintenance Worker IV		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$89,987	\$29,213
Maintenance Worker IV		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$88,766	\$31,067
Maintenance. Worker I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$83,599	\$28,766
Engineering Tech I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$81,765	\$26,197
Equipment Mechanic I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$81,459	\$10,447
Sewer Maintenance Worker		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$80,954	\$21,798
Water Plant Operator		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$80,930	\$26,323
Maintenance Worker IV		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$79,599	\$14,759
Sewer Maintenance Worker		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$79,096	\$25,199
Equipment Mechanic I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$78,999	\$23,342
Maintenance. Worker I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$76,809	\$25,136
Maintenance. Worker I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$75,088	\$24,667
Sewer Maintenance Worker		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$75,084	\$15,184
Maintenance. Worker I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$73,436	\$25,561
Pub Works Inspector		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$72,403	\$22,234
Maintenance. Worker I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$71,382	\$21,151
Maintenance. Worker I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$69,789	\$24,783

Maintenance. Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$69,481	\$20,812
Maintenance. Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$69,010	\$24,043
Bld Repr Craftsperson	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$68,503	\$21,217
Sewer Maintenance Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$68,476	\$21,608
Maintenance. Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$68,115	\$21,611
Maintenance. Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$67,663	\$14,473
Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$67,498	\$25,082
Maintenance. Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$66,662	\$23,279
Maintenance. Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$66,303	\$14,440
Executive Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$65,531	\$25,320
Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$65,391	\$14,911
Water Meter Reader	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$65,085	\$7,962
Sr. Management Analyst	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$64,494	\$9,564
Maintenance. Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$64,191	\$25,136
Bld Repr Craftsperson	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$62,295	\$14,660
Maintenance. Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$55,775	\$10,870
Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$55,331	\$13,675
Maintenance. Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$51,038	\$12,843
Water Dist Supervisor	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$34,265	\$11,828
Meter Repair Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$31,823	\$15,631
Electrician	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$24,299	\$5,278
Meter Repair Worker (Part Time	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$17,857	\$0
Senior Management Analyst	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$13,545	\$0
Administrative Intern	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$7,111	\$0